PEGGY'S RING Saturday
Masters Standard GRP A (38 Dogs) A 22247 Hobbes
26" Jump Height (20 Dogs) A 22445 Tai
A 26121 Stinger BC Desiree' Snelleman A 22453 Brenn
A 26131 Cinch BC Holly Bourne A 22455 Tika
A 26135 Gidget Labrador Retr Diane Baley A 22473 Kash
A 26 143 Teak BC Janet Massolo A 22491 CateE
A 26175 Jade Malinois Anna Green

A 26183 Rowdy BC Cheri Van Bibber

A 26185 Catch BC Tammy Wilson

A 26197 Turi BC Georgia Demetre

A 26219 Quik BC Carlene Chandler

A 26257 Bette BC Mary Van Wormer

A 26279 Freddie BC Trudy Morgan

A 26289 Rider BC Susan Cochran

A 26291 Quiz Labrador Retr Diane Baley

A 26353 Chip BC Sandy Zajkowski

A 26361 Ana Catahoula Leslie Bickel

A 26379 Skip BC Sue Bailey

A 26405 Bling BC Laurie Salter

A 26427 Sheila BC Barbara Snarr

A 26431 Leeta GSD Roberta Troxell

A 26451 Wings Terv Rob Michalski

22" Jump Height (6 Dogs)
A 22012 Epic BC Janet Dunn

A 22149 Savanna BC Gwen Tatsuno

A 22251 Boost BC Ellen Finch

A 22263 Rime BC Lisa Maynard

A 22329 Kaz BC Kraig Paulsen

A 22499 Jersey BC Mix Barbara Snarr

16" Jump Height (10 Dogs)
A 16105 Xena PRT Marcia Walters

A 16165 Echo Sheltie Linda White

A 16201 Sizzle Sheltie Sue Dowell

A 16203 Luka Pyr Shep Ashley Deacon

A 16245 Nick Sheltie Penny Larson

A 16281 Honey Beagle-mix Lisa White

A 16301 Harlie Poodle Shirley Russell

A 16393 Jason Sheltie Aljean Harmetz

A 16411 Kaylee Sheltie Cindy Glantz

A 16483 Alaska Sheltie Gladys Pedigo

12" Jump Height (2 Dogs)
A 12010 Tantrum Papillon Janet Dunn

A 12205 Sparkle Pinchippet Arlene Watson

Perf Il Standard GRP A (19 Dogs)
08" Jump Height (4 Dogs)
A 08103 Stormie Poodle Shirley Russell

A 08313 Otterpop All American Laura Hartwick

A 08371 Mindy Papillon Sharon Kihara

A 08463 Tater Pomeranian Raymond Jang

12" Jump Height (4 Dogs)
A 12265 Bernie Beagle Carol Bowers

A 12273 Patrick JRT Susan Salo

A 12425 Reba CKCS Gayle Seaton

A 12461 Hunter Green Sheltie Anna Green

16" Jump Height (4 Dogs)
A 16317 Tryst BC Tammy Wilson

A 16395 Ally ACD Mardee Jang

A 16407 Toby ShepX Lisa Andrews

A 16409 Fin Sheltie Vici Whisner

22" Jump Height (7 Dogs)
A 22189 Chaps Aussie Jean Danver
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Desiree' Snelleman
Carlene Chandler
Ellen Finch
Marjorie Glines
Leslie Bickel



PEGGY'S RING
Masters Standard

GRP B

Saturday
(34 Dogs)

22" Jump Height

(32 Dogs)

B 22151 Cassidy BC Diana Wilson

B 22199 Trek Aussie Erika Maurer

B 22217 Jinn Aussie Nicole Watts

B 22221 Rumor BC Denice Sawatzky
B 22231 Kyna BC Moe Strenfel

B 22243 Ella Aussie Arnita Bowman

B 22261 Piper Aussie Sue Rush

B 22267 Tweed BC Bettina Keszthelyi
B 22269 Quas BC Donna Sprouse

B 22275 Star Aussie Dave Grubel

B 22283 Sweep BC Jim Basic

B 22287 Beadle BC Terry LeClair

B 22295 Trim BC Roger Anderson
B 22303 Ryser Golden Retr Pam Tyson

B 22305 Della BC Renee Weider

B 22309 Killy BC Dave Grubel

B 22311 Kindle BC Moe Strenfel

B 22321 J.B. BC Kathleen Alles

B 22331 Maggie Aussie Janet Jenkins

B 22339 Cork BC Bill Molloy

B 22345 Ace BC Nancy Gyes

B 22349 AiniA BC Gwen Evans

B 22375 Finley Aussie Susan Laursen

B 22413 Sweep BC Roger Anderson
B 22433 Jemima Aussie Maralise Howze
B 22435 Jeepers BC Cheri Scannell

B 22437 Arrow Am Indian Dog Deanna Fairchild
B 22443 Flurry LHWhippet Sharon Kroeger
B 22449 Shelby BC Ernie Mill

B 22489 Koa BC Kathy Carlsen

B 22495 Finn BC Karen Charles

B 22513 Kicks! BC Wendy Vogelgesang
12" Jump Height (2 Dogs)
B 12129 Belle Min Pin Yukari Nishimura
B 12161 Letti Cardigan Shelley Permann
Perf 11l Standard GRP B (21 Dogs)
16" Jump Height (21 Dogs)
B 16119 Kelly All American Sue Loeffler

B 16141 Cayenne Aussie Donna Haraway
B 16145 Callie All American Alexi Schnell

B 16 155 Havoc BC Laura Pryse

B 16163 Racket BC Mike Scannell

B 16167 Styx BC Karey Krauter

B 16 177 Murphy Aussie Susan Laursen

B 16179 Annie BC Kathleen Alles

B 16 187 Chili Aussie Nancy Campanile
B 16227 Crash Labrador Retr Peggi Bean

B 16285 Chi Siberian Peggy Haslach

B 16293 Indy ACD Ann Kitchen

B 16297 Spy BC Jim Basic

B 16325 Mele All American Pam Durkee

B 16 337 Brazen BC Laura Pryse

B 16357 Blue Sheltie Sandrine Williamson
B 16369 Maddie Aussie Sue Rush

B 16373 Mercy Terv Linda Knowles

B 16399 Lilly BC Renee Weider

B 16471 Maddie BC Katrina Parkinson
B 16477 Heath BC Terry LeClair
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DIANE'S RING Saturday
Masters Gamblers GRP B (41 Dogs) B 16373 Mercy Terv
22" Jump Height (38 Dogs) B 16383 Bump BC
B 22151 Cassidy BC Diana Wilson B 16399 Lilly BC
B 22199 Trek Aussie Erika Maurer B 16471 Maddie BC
B 22217 Jinn Aussie Nicole Watts B 16477 Heath BC
B 22221 Rumor BC Denice Sawatzky

B 22231 Kyna BC Moe Strenfel

B 22243 Ella Aussie Arnita Bowman

B 22261 Piper Aussie Sue Rush

B 22267 Tweed BC Bettina Keszthelyi

B 22269 Quas BC Donna Sprouse

B 22275 Star Aussie Dave Grubel

B 22283 Sweep BC Jim Basic

B 22295 Trim BC Roger Anderson

B 22299 Space Monke BC Laura Pryse

B 22303 Ryser Golden Retr Pam Tyson

B 22305 Della BC Renee Weider

B 22309 Killy BC Dave Grubel

B 22321 J.B. BC Kathleen Alles

B 22331 Maggie Aussie Janet Jenkins

B 22337 Brazen BC Laura Pryse

B 22339 Cork BC Bill Molloy

B 22345 Ace BC Nancy Gyes

B 22349 AiniA BC Gwen Evans

B 22355 Picaboo BC Nancy Damarodas

B 22375 Finley Aussie Susan Laursen

B 22413 Sweep BC Roger Anderson

B 22423 Ariel Aussie Mary Schultz

B 22433 Jemima Aussie Maralise Howze

B 22435 Jeepers BC Cheri Scannell

B 22437 Arrow Am Indian Dog Deanna Fairchild

B 22443 Flurry LHWhippet Sharon Kroeger

B 22449 Shelby BC Ernie Mill

B 22465 Archie BC Terri Prince

B 22467 Niko BC Linda Darcy

B 22475 Little Guy All American Cerena Zutis

B 22479 Lexi BC Nancy Campanile

B 22489 Koa BC Kathy Carlsen

B 22495 Finn BC Karen Charles

B 22513 Kicks! BC Wendy Vogelgesang
12" Jump Height (3 Dogs)
B 12129 Belle Min Pin Yukari Nishimura

B 12159 Cindy JRT Kathy Carlsen

B 12161 Letti Cardigan Shelley Permann
Perf lll Gamblers GRP B (19 Dogs)
12" Jump Height (1 Dogs)
B 12117 Frisky JRT Kathy Carlsen

16" Jump Height (18 Dogs)
B 16119 Kelly All American Sue Loeffler

B 16 141 Cayenne Aussie Donna Haraway

B 16 155 Havoc BC Laura Pryse

B 16163 Racket BC Mike Scannell

B 16 167 Styx BC Karey Krauter

B 16177 Murphy Aussie Susan Laursen

B 16179 Annie BC Kathleen Alles

B 16227 Crash Labrador Retr Peggi Bean

B 16285 Chi Siberian Peggy Haslach

B 16293 Indy ACD Ann Kitchen

B 16297 Spy BC Jim Basic

B 16357 Blue Sheltie Sandrine Williamson

B 16369 Maddie Aussie Sue Rush
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Linda Knowles
Karey Krauter
Renee Weider
Katrina Parkinson
Terry LeClair



DIANE'S RING Saturday

Masters Gamblers GRP A (38 Dogs) A 16409 Fin Sheltie Vici Whisner
26" Jump Height (19 Dogs) 22" Jump Height (7 Dogs)
A 26121 Stinger BC Desiree' Snelleman A 22135 Gidget Labrador Retr Diane Baley
A 26131 Cinch BC Holly Bourne A 22189 Chaps Aussie Jean Danver
A 26143 Teak BC Janet Massolo A 22343 Kipper BC Susan Paulsen
A 26175 Jade Malinois Anna Green A 22453 Brenn BC Carlene Chandler
A 26183 Rowdy BC Cheri Van Bibber A 22455 Tika Craussie Ellen Finch
A 26185 Catch BC Tammy Wilson A 22473 Kash BC Marjorie Glines
A 26197 Turi BC Georgia Demetre A 22491 CateE Catahoula Leslie Bickel
A 26219 Quik BC Carlene Chandler

A 26247 Hobbes BC Rob Michalski

A 26257 Bette BC Mary Van Wormer

A 26279 Freddie BC Trudy Morgan

A 26289 Rider BC Susan Cochran

A 26291 Quiz Labrador Retr Diane Baley

A 26353 Chip BC Sandy Zajkowski

A 26361 Ana Catahoula Leslie Bickel

A 26379 Skip BC Sue Bailey

A 26405 Bling BC Laurie Salter

A 26427 Sheila BC Barbara Snarr

A 26451 Wings Terv Rob Michalski

22" Jump Height (6 Dogs)

A 22012 Epic BC Janet Dunn

A 22149 Savanna BC Gwen Tatsuno

A 22251 Boost BC Ellen Finch

A 22263 Rime BC Lisa Maynard

A 22329 Kaz BC Kraig Paulsen

A 22499 Jersey BC Mix Barbara Snarr

16" Jump Height (11 Dogs)

A 16105 Xena PRT Marcia Walters

A 16165 Echo Sheltie Linda White

A 16201 Sizzle Sheltie Sue Dowell

A 16203 Luka Pyr Shep Ashley Deacon

A 16245 Nick Sheltie Penny Larson

A 16281 Honey Beagle-mix Lisa White

A 16301 Harlie Poodle Shirley Russell

A 16393 Jason Sheltie Aljean Harmetz

A 16411 Kaylee Sheltie Cindy Glantz

A 16483 Alaska Sheltie Gladys Pedigo

A 16515 Aerial PRT Marcia Walters

12" Jump Height (2 Dogs)

A 12010 Tantrum Papillon Janet Dunn

A 12429 Gustavo All American Laura Hartwick

Perf lll Gamblers GRP A (22 Dogs)

08" Jump Height (5 Dogs)

A 08103 Stormie Poodle Shirley Russell

A 08205 Sparkle Pinchippet Arlene Watson

A 08313 Otterpop All American Laura Hartwick

A 08371 Mindy Papillon Sharon Kihara

A 08463 Tater Pomeranian Raymond Jang

12" Jump Height (3 Dogs)

A 12265 Bernie Beagle Carol Bowers

A 12425 Reba CKCS Gayle Seaton

A 12461 Hunter Green Sheltie Anna Green

16" Jump Height (7 Dogs)

A 16195 Sis BC Sandy Zajkowski

A 16229 Nicki BC Trudy Morgan

A 16249 Surely Aussie Susan Paulsen

A 16317 Tryst BC Tammy Wilson

A 16395 Ally ACD Mardee Jang

A 16407 Toby ShepX Lisa Andrews
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PEGGY'S RING Saturday

Masters Snooker GRP A (36 Dogs) A 22135 Gidget
26" Jump Height (16 Dogs) A 22343 Kipper
A 26183 Rowdy BC Cheri Van Bibber A 22473 Kash
A 26451 Wings Terv Rob Michalski A 22453 Brenn
A 26379 Skip BC Sue Bailey A 22491 CateE
A 26291 Quiz Labrador Retr Diane Baley A 22455 Tika
A 26219 Quik BC Carlene Chandler A 22247 Hobbes
A 26131 Cinch BC Holly Bourne

A 26175 Jade Malinois Anna Green

A 26197 Turi BC Georgia Demetre

A 26185 Catch BC Tammy Wilson

A 26143 Teak BC Janet Massolo

A 26405 Bling BC Laurie Salter

A 26427 Sheila BC Barbara Snarr

A 26279 Freddie BC Trudy Morgan

A 26257 Bette BC Mary Van Wormer

A 26361 Ana Catahoula Leslie Bickel

A 26289 Rider BC Susan Cochran

22" Jump Height (7 Dogs)

A 22225 Cricket Pumi Shirley Russell

A 22251 Boost BC Ellen Finch

A 22149 Savanna BC Gwen Tatsuno

A 22329 Kaz BC Kraig Paulsen

A 22263 Rime BC Lisa Maynard

A 22012 Epic BC Janet Dunn

A 22499 Jersey BC Mix Barbara Snarr

16" Jump Height (10 Dogs)

A 16411 Kaylee Sheltie Cindy Glantz

A 16203 Luka Pyr Shep Ashley Deacon

A 16301 Harlie Poodle Shirley Russell

A 16165 Echo Sheltie Linda White

A 16393 Jason Sheltie Aljean Harmetz

A 16515 Aerial PRT Marcia Walters

A 16281 Honey Beagle-mix Lisa White

A 16245 Nick Sheltie Penny Larson

A 16483 Alaska Sheltie Gladys Pedigo

A 16201 Sizzle Sheltie Sue Dowell

12" Jump Height (3 Dogs)

A 12429 Gustavo All American Laura Hartwick

A 12313 Otterpop All American Laura Hartwick

A 12010 Tantrum Papillon Janet Dunn

Perf lll Snooker GRP A (22 Dogs)

08" Jump Height (4 Dogs)

A 08371 Mindy Papillon Sharon Kihara

A 08463 Tater Pomeranian Raymond Jang

A 08103 Stormie Poodle Shirley Russell

A 08253 Chili Papillon Lorrayne Bailey

12" Jump Height (3 Dogs)

A 12425 Reba CKCS Gayle Seaton

A 12461 Hunter Green Sheltie Anna Green

A 12265 Bernie Beagle Carol Bowers

16" Jump Height (7 Dogs)

A 16395 Ally ACD Mardee Jang

A 16317 Tryst BC Tammy Wilson

A 16407 Toby ShepX Lisa Andrews

A 16195 Sis BC Sandy Zajkowski

A 16229 Nicki BC Trudy Morgan

A 16409 Fin Sheltie Vici Whisner

A 16249 Surely Aussie Susan Paulsen

22" Jump Height (8 Dogs)

A 22189 Chaps Aussie Jean Danver
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PEGGY'S RING Saturday
Masters Snooker GRP B (38 Dogs) B 16297 Spy BC
22" Jump Height (35 Dogs) B 16373 Mercy Terv
B 22413 Sweep BC Roger Anderson B 16177 Murphy Aussie
B 22513 Kicks! BC Wendy Vogelgesang
B 22423 Ariel Aussie Mary Schultz

B 22283 Sweep BC Jim Basic

B 22339 Cork BC Bill Molloy

B 22331 Maggie Aussie Janet Jenkins

B 22449 Shelby BC Ernie Mill

B 22433 Jemima Aussie Maralise Howze

B 22321 J.B. BC Kathleen Alles

B 22199 Trek Aussie Erika Maurer

B 22295 Trim BC Roger Anderson

B 22287 Beadle BC Terry LeClair

B 22435 Jeepers BC Cheri Scannell

B 22465 Archie BC Terri Prince

B 22349 AiniA BC Gwen Evans

B 22153 Ceilidh Beardie Jack Buhite

B 22443 Flurry LHWhippet Sharon Kroeger

B 22151 Cassidy BC Diana Wilson

B 22267 Tweed BC Bettina Keszthelyi

B 22275 Star Aussie Dave Grubel

B 22261 Piper Aussie Sue Rush

B 22311 Kindle BC Moe Strenfel

B 22221 Rumor BC Denice Sawatzky

B 22437 Arrow Am Indian Dog Deanna Fairchild

B 22477 Heath BC Terry LeClair

B 22269 Quas BC Donna Sprouse

B 22303 Ryser Golden Retr Pam Tyson

B 22489 Koa BC Kathy Carlsen

B 22207 Cami Aussie Matt Mizenko

B 22309 Killy BC Dave Grubel

B 22217 Jinn Aussie Nicole Watts

B 22231 Kyna BC Moe Strenfel

B 22345 Ace BC Nancy Gyes

B 22375 Finley Aussie Susan Laursen

B 22243 Ella Aussie Arnita Bowman

12" Jump Height (3 Dogs)
B 12129 Belle Min Pin Yukari Nishimura

B 12159 Cindy JRT Kathy Carlsen

B 12161 Letti Cardigan Shelley Permann
Perf Il Snooker GRP B (21 Dogs)
16" Jump Height (21 Dogs)
B 16517 Twix Keeshond Robin Garber

B 16 145 Callie All American Alexi Schnell

B 16227 Crash Labrador Retr Peggi Bean

B 16167 Styx BC Karey Krauter

B 16 163 Racket BC Mike Scannell

B 16179 Annie BC Kathleen Alles

B 16 187 Chili Aussie Nancy Campanile

B 16337 Brazen BC Laura Pryse

B 16255 Pic Pyr Shep Gail Mahood

B 16325 Mele All American Pam Durkee

B 16 113 Zig Zag Keeshond Robin Garber

B 16285 Chi Siberian Peggy Haslach

B 16471 Maddie BC Katrina Parkinson

B 16383 Bump BC Karey Krauter

B 16357 Blue Sheltie Sandrine Williamson
B 16119 Kelly All American Sue Loeffler

B 16 141 Cayenne Aussie Donna Haraway

B 16369 Maddie Aussie Sue Rush
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Jim Basic
Linda Knowles
Susan Laursen



DIANE'S RING Sunday
Perf lll Standard GRP B (23 Dogs)
16" Jump Height (23 Dogs)
B 16 115 Murray Sheltie Joan Green

B 16119 Kelly All American Sue Loeffler

B 16 141 Cayenne Aussie Donna Haraway

B 16 145 Callie All American Alexi Schnell

B 16 155 Havoc BC Laura Pryse

B 16 163 Racket BC Mike Scannell

B 16167 Styx BC Karey Krauter

B 16177 Murphy Aussie Susan Laursen

B 16179 Annie BC Kathleen Alles

B 16187 Chili Aussie Nancy Campanile

B 16227 Crash Labrador Retr Peggi Bean

B 16285 Chi Siberian Peggy Haslach

B 16297 Spy BC Jim Basic

B 16325 Mele All American Pam Durkee

B 16337 Brazen BC Laura Pryse

B 16357 Blue Sheltie Sandrine Williamson
B 16363 Smokey ACD Diana Bistagne

B 16369 Maddie Aussie Sue Rush

B 16373 Mercy Terv Linda Knowles

B 16399 Lilly BC Renee Weider

B 16419 lzzy Aussie Dee Hutton

B 16471 Maddie BC Katrina Parkinson

B 16477 Heath BC Terry LeClair
Masters Standard GRP B (30 Dogs)
12" Jump Height (2 Dogs)
B 12129 Belle Min Pin Yukari Nishimura

B 12161 Letti Cardigan Shelley Permann
22" Jump Height (28 Dogs)
B 22151 Cassidy BC Diana Wilson

B 22199 Trek Aussie Erika Maurer

B 22243 Ella Aussie Arnita Bowman

B 22261 Piper Aussie Sue Rush

B 22269 Quas BC Donna Sprouse

B 22275 Star Aussie Dave Grubel

B 22283 Sweep BC Jim Basic

B 22287 Beadle BC Terry LeClair

B 22295 Trim BC Roger Anderson

B 22303 Ryser Golden Retr Pam Tyson

B 22305 Della BC Renee Weider

B 22309 Killy BC Dave Grubel

B 22321 J.B. BC Kathleen Alles

B 22331 Maggie Aussie Janet Jenkins

B 22339 Cork BC Bill Molloy

B 22345 Ace BC Nancy Gyes

B 22349 AiniA BC Gwen Evans

B 22375 Finley Aussie Susan Laursen

B 22413 Sweep BC Roger Anderson

B 22423 Ariel Aussie Mary Schultz

B 22433 Jemima Aussie Maralise Howze

B 22435 Jeepers BC Cheri Scannell

B 22437 Arrow Am Indian Dog Deanna Fairchild

B 22443 Flurry LHWhippet Sharon Kroeger

B 22449 Shelby BC Ernie Mill

B 22489 Koa BC Kathy Carlsen

B 22495 Finn BC Karen Charles

B 22513 Kicks! BC Wendy Vogelgesang

8/26/2010 2:10:42 PM

SMART August 28-29, 2010 Prunedale CA



DIANE'S RING Sunday
Perf lll Standard GRP A (16 Dogs)
22" Jump Height (6 Dogs)
A 22189 Chaps Aussie Jean Danver

A 22247 Hobbes BC Rob Michalski

A 22453 Brenn BC Carlene Chandler

A 22455 Tika Craussie Ellen Finch

A 22473 Kash BC Marjorie Glines

A 22491 CateE Catahoula Leslie Bickel

16" Jump Height (4 Dogs)
A 16317 Tryst BC Tammy Wilson

A 16395 Ally ACD Mardee Jang

A 16407 Toby ShepX Lisa Andrews

A 16409 Fin Sheltie Vici Whisner

12" Jump Height (2 Dogs)
A 12265 Bernie Beagle Carol Bowers

A 12461 Hunter Green Sheltie Anna Green

08" Jump Height (4 Dogs)

A 08103 Stormie Poodle Shirley Russell

A 08313 Otterpop All American Laura Hartwick

A 08371 Mindy Papillon Sharon Kihara

A 08463 Tater Pomeranian Raymond Jang
Masters Standard GRP A (39 Dogs)
12" Jump Height (2 Dogs)
A 12010 Tantrum Papillon Janet Dunn

A 12205 Sparkle Pinchippet Arlene Watson

16" Jump Height (12 Dogs)
A 16105 Xena PRT Marcia Walters

A 16137 Wisp LHWhippet Candy Gaiser

A 16165 Echo Sheltie Linda White

A 16193 She-Ra Shelt-inu Jim Dowell

A 16201 Sizzle Sheltie Sue Dowell

A 16203 Luka Pyr Shep Ashley Deacon

A 16245 Nick Sheltie Penny Larson

A 16281 Honey Beagle-mix Lisa White

A 16301 Harlie Poodle Shirley Russell

A 16393 Jason Sheltie Aljean Harmetz

A 16411 Kaylee Sheltie Cindy Glantz

A 16483 Alaska Sheltie Gladys Pedigo

22" Jump Height (5 Dogs)
A 22012 Epic BC Janet Dunn

A 22149 Savanna BC Gwen Tatsuno

A 22251 Boost BC Ellen Finch

A 22329 Kaz BC Kraig Paulsen

A 22499 Jersey BC Mix Barbara Snarr

26" Jump Height (20 Dogs)
A 26121 Stinger BC Desiree' Snelleman

A 26131 Cinch BC Holly Bourne

A 26135 Gidget Labrador Retr Diane Baley

A 26143 Teak BC Janet Massolo

A 26175 Jade Malinois Anna Green

A 26183 Rowdy BC Cheri Van Bibber

A 26185 Catch BC Tammy Wilson

A 26197 Turi BC Georgia Demetre

A 26219 Quik BC Carlene Chandler

A 26257 Bette BC Mary Van Wormer

A 26279 Freddie BC Trudy Morgan

A 26289 Rider BC Susan Cochran

A 26291 Quiz Labrador Retr Diane Baley

A 26353 Chip BC Sandy Zajkowski

A 26361 Ana Catahoula Leslie Bickel

A 26379 Skip BC Sue Bailey
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A 26 405
A 26 427
A 26 431
A 26 451

Bling

Sheila
Leeta
Wings

BC
BC
GSD
Terv

Laurie Salter
Barbara Snarr
Roberta Troxell
Rob Michalski



PEGGY'S RING Sunday
Perf Il Jumpers GRP A (24 Dogs)
22" Jump Height (10 Dogs)
A 22189 Chaps Aussie Jean Danver

A 22247 Hobbes BC Rob Michalski

A 22341 Simon Aussie Tammy Damon

A 22343 Kipper BC Susan Paulsen

A 22421 Dakota Pointer Melody Benson

A 22445 Tai Siberian Desiree' Snelleman

A 22453 Brenn BC Carlene Chandler

A 22455 Tika Craussie Ellen Finch

A 22473 Kash BC Marjorie Glines

A 22491 CateE Catahoula Leslie Bickel

16" Jump Height (6 Dogs)
A 16195 Sis BC Sandy Zajkowski

A 16229 Nicki BC Trudy Morgan

A 16317 Tryst BC Tammy Wilson

A 16395 Ally ACD Mardee Jang

A 16407 Toby ShepX Lisa Andrews

A 16409 Fin Sheltie Vici Whisner

12" Jump Height (3 Dogs)
A 12265 Bernie Beagle Carol Bowers

A 12273 Patrick JRT Susan Salo

A 12461 Hunter Green Sheltie Anna Green

08" Jump Height (5 Dogs)
A 08103 Stormie Poodle Shirley Russell

A 08313 Otterpop All American Laura Hartwick

A 08371 Mindy Papillon Sharon Kihara

A 08417 Siggy Chihuahua Yoriko Kozuki

A 08463 Tater Pomeranian Raymond Jang
Masters Jumpers GRP A (42 Dogs)
12" Jump Height (2 Dogs)
A 12010 Tantrum Papillon Janet Dunn

A 12429 Gustavo All American Laura Hartwick

16" Jump Height (13 Dogs)
A 16165 Echo Sheltie Linda White

A 16193 She-Ra Shelt-inu Jim Dowell

A 16201 Sizzle Sheltie Sue Dowell

A 16203 Luka Pyr Shep Ashley Deacon

A 16215 Dakota JRT Lisa Bradford

A 16245 Nick Sheltie Penny Larson

A 16281 Honey Beagle-mix Lisa White

A 16301 Harlie Poodle Shirley Russell

A 16381 Lily Border Corgi Jeanine Cowger

A 16393 Jason Sheltie Aljean Harmetz

A 16411 Kaylee Sheltie Cindy Glantz

A 16483 Alaska Sheltie Gladys Pedigo

A 16515 Aerial PRT Marcia Walters

22" Jump Height (7 Dogs)
A 22012 Epic BC Janet Dunn

A 22149 Savanna BC Gwen Tatsuno

A 22225 Cricket Pumi Shirley Russell

A 22235 Aiko BC Susan Cochran

A 22251 Boost BC Ellen Finch

A 22329 Kaz BC Kraig Paulsen

A 22499 Jersey BC Mix Barbara Snarr

26" Jump Height (20 Dogs)
A 26121 Stinger BC Desiree' Snelleman

A 26131 Cinch BC Holly Bourne

A 26135 Gidget Labrador Retr Diane Baley

A 26143 Teak BC Janet Massolo

A 26175 Jade Malinois Anna Green
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A 26183
A 26185
A 26197
A 26219
A 26 257
A 26279
A 26 289
A 26 291
A 26319
A 26 353
A 26 361
A 26379
A 26 405
A 26 427
A 26 451

Rowdy
Catch
Turi
Quik
Bette
Freddie
Rider
Quiz
Kir
Chip
Ana
Skip
Bling
Sheila
Wings

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC
Labrador Retr
BC

BC
Catahoula
BC

BC

BC

Terv

Cheri Van Bibber
Tammy Wilson
Georgia Demetre
Carlene Chandler
Mary Van Wormer
Trudy Morgan
Susan Cochran
Diane Baley
Katie Tolve
Sandy Zajkowski
Leslie Bickel

Sue Bailey
Laurie Salter
Barbara Snarr
Rob Michalski



PEGGY'S RING Sunday
Perf 1l Jumpers GRP B (23 Dogs) B 22475 Little Guy
16" Jump Height (23 Dogs) B 22477 Heath
B 16 115 Murray Sheltie Joan Green B 22489 Koa
B 16119 Kelly All American Sue Loeffler B 22513 Kicks!
B 16 141 Cayenne Aussie Donna Haraway

B 16 145 Callie All American Alexi Schnell

B 16 155 Havoc BC Laura Pryse

B 16 163 Racket BC Mike Scannell

B 16167 Styx BC Karey Krauter

B 16177 Murphy Aussie Susan Laursen

B 16179 Annie BC Kathleen Alles

B 16187 Chili Aussie Nancy Campanile

B 16227 Crash Labrador Retr Peggi Bean

B 16255 Pic Pyr Shep Gail Mahood

B 16285 Chi Siberian Peggy Haslach

B 16297 Spy BC Jim Basic

B 16325 Mele All American Pam Durkee

B 16337 Brazen BC Laura Pryse

B 16357 Blue Sheltie Sandrine Williamson

B 16363 Smokey ACD Diana Bistagne

B 16369 Maddie Aussie Sue Rush

B 16373 Mercy Terv Linda Knowles

B 16419 lzzy Aussie Dee Hutton

B 16471 Maddie BC Katrina Parkinson

B 16517 Twix Keeshond Robin Garber
Masters Jumpers GRP B (37 Dogs)
12" Jump Height (2 Dogs)
B 12129 Belle Min Pin Yukari Nishimura

B 12161 Letti Cardigan Shelley Permann

22" Jump Height (35 Dogs)
B 22099 Ruston Brittany Linda Wintroath

B 22125 Buddie Whippet Linnea Shorey

B 22151 Cassidy BC Diana Wilson

B 22153 Ceilidh Beardie Jack Buhite

B 22199 Trek Aussie Erika Maurer

B 22243 Ella Aussie Arnita Bowman

B 22261 Piper Aussie Sue Rush

B 22269 Quas BC Donna Sprouse

B 22283 Sweep BC Jim Basic

B 22287 Beadle BC Terry LeClair

B 22295 Trim BC Roger Anderson

B 22299 Space Monke BC Laura Pryse

B 22303 Ryser Golden Retr Pam Tyson

B 22305 Della BC Renee Weider

B 22309 Killy BC Dave Grubel

B 22321 J.B. BC Kathleen Alles

B 22331 Maggie Aussie Janet Jenkins

B 22339 Cork BC Bill Molloy

B 22345 Ace BC Nancy Gyes

B 22349 AiniA BC Gwen Evans

B 22355 Picaboo BC Nancy Damarodas

B 22375 Finley Aussie Susan Laursen

B 22413 Sweep BC Roger Anderson

B 22423 Ariel Aussie Mary Schultz

B 22433 Jemima Aussie Maralise Howze

B 22435 Jeepers BC Cheri Scannell

B 22437 Arrow Am Indian Dog Deanna Fairchild

B 22443 Flurry LHWhippet Sharon Kroeger

B 22449 Shelby BC Ernie Mill

B 22465 Archie BC Terri Prince

B 22467 Niko BC Linda Darcy
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All American
BC
BC
BC

Cerena Zutis

Terry LeClair

Kathy Carlsen
Wendy Vogelgesang



DIANE'S RING Sunday
Perf lll Snooker GRP B (24 Dogs)
16" Jump Height (24 Dogs)
B 16255 Pic Pyr Shep Gail Mahood

B 16357 Blue Sheltie Sandrine Williamson
B 16471 Maddie BC Katrina Parkinson

B 16 113 Zig Zag Keeshond Robin Garber

B 16383 Bump BC Karey Krauter

B 16369 Maddie Aussie Sue Rush

B 16297 Spy BC Jim Basic

B 16285 Chi Siberian Peggy Haslach

B 16115 Murray Sheltie Joan Green

B 16399 Lilly BC Renee Weider

B 16373 Mercy Terv Linda Knowles

B 16 141 Cayenne Aussie Donna Haraway

B 16163 Racket BC Mike Scannell

B 16517 Twix Keeshond Robin Garber

B 16337 Brazen BC Laura Pryse

B 16167 Styx BC Karey Krauter

B 16363 Smokey ACD Diana Bistagne

B 16227 Crash Labrador Retr Peggi Bean

B 16325 Mele All American Pam Durkee

B 16 177 Murphy Aussie Susan Laursen

B 16419 lzzy Aussie Dee Hutton

B 16145 Callie All American Alexi Schnell

B 16179 Annie BC Kathleen Alles

B 16119 Kelly All American Sue Loeffler
Masters Snooker GRP B (32 Dogs)
12" Jump Height (3 Dogs)
B 12129 Belle Min Pin Yukari Nishimura

B 12159 Cindy JRT Kathy Carlsen

B 12161 Letti Cardigan Shelley Permann
22" Jump Height (29 Dogs)
B 22423 Ariel Aussie Mary Schultz

B 22125 Buddie Whippet Linnea Shorey

B 22303 Ryser Golden Retr Pam Tyson

B 22295 Trim BC Roger Anderson

B 22513 Kicks! BC Wendy Vogelgesang
B 22261 Piper Aussie Sue Rush

B 22321 J.B. BC Kathleen Alles

B 22375 Finley Aussie Susan Laursen

B 22243 Ella Aussie Arnita Bowman

B 22151 Cassidy BC Diana Wilson

B 22433 Jemima Aussie Maralise Howze

B 22269 Quas BC Donna Sprouse

B 22489 Koa BC Kathy Carlsen

B 22413 Sweep BC Roger Anderson

B 22339 Cork BC Bill Molloy

B 22275 Star Aussie Dave Grubel

B 22477 Heath BC Terry LeClair

B 22153 Ceilidh Beardie Jack Buhite

B 22331 Maggie Aussie Janet Jenkins

B 22199 Trek Aussie Erika Maurer

B 22465 Archie BC Terri Prince

B 22437 Arrow Am Indian Dog Deanna Fairchild

B 22435 Jeepers BC Cheri Scannell

B 22349 AiniA BC Gwen Evans

B 22345 Ace BC Nancy Gyes

B 22443 Flurry LHWhippet Sharon Kroeger

B 22309 Killy BC Dave Grubel

B 22287 Beadle BC Terry LeClair

B 22283 Sweep BC Jim Basic
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DIANE'S RING Sunday

Perf lll Snooker GRP A (22 Dogs) A 26279 Freddie
22" Jump Height (10 Dogs) A 26319 Kir
A 22247 Hobbes BC Rob Michalski A 26361 Ana
A 22453 Brenn BC Carlene Chandler A 26427 Sheila
A 22455 Tika Craussie Ellen Finch A 26219 Quik
A 22445 Tai Siberian Desiree' Snelleman A 26257 Bette
A 22473 Kash BC Marjorie Glines A 26185 Catch
A 22491 CateE Catahoula Leslie Bickel A 26143 Teak
A 22135 Gidget Labrador Retr Diane Baley A 26291 Quiz
A 22421 Dakota Pointer Melody Benson A 26 405 Bling
A 22343 Kipper BC Susan Paulsen

A 22189 Chaps Aussie Jean Danver

16" Jump Height (6 Dogs)

A 16409 Fin Sheltie Vici Whisner

A 16407 Toby ShepX Lisa Andrews

A 16395 Ally ACD Mardee Jang

A 16317 Tryst BC Tammy Wilson

A 16195 Sis BC Sandy Zajkowski

A 16229 Nicki BC Trudy Morgan

12" Jump Height (2 Dogs)

A 12265 Bernie Beagle Carol Bowers

A 12461 Hunter Green Sheltie Anna Green

08" Jump Height (4 Dogs)

A 08371 Mindy Papillon Sharon Kihara

A 08253 Chili Papillon Lorrayne Bailey

A 08103 Stormie Poodle Shirley Russell

A 08463 Tater Pomeranian Raymond Jang

Masters Snooker GRP A (39 Dogs)

12" Jump Height (4 Dogs)

A 12010 Tantrum Papillon Janet Dunn

A 12429 Gustavo All American Laura Hartwick

A 12205 Sparkle Pinchippet Arlene Watson

A 12313 Otterpop All American Laura Hartwick

16" Jump Height (12 Dogs)

A 16515 Aerial PRT Marcia Walters

A 16301 Harlie Poodle Shirley Russell

A 16203 Luka Pyr Shep Ashley Deacon

A 16165 Echo Sheltie Linda White

A 16193 She-Ra Shelt-inu Jim Dowell

A 16483 Alaska Sheltie Gladys Pedigo

A 16245 Nick Sheltie Penny Larson

A 16393 Jason Sheltie Aljean Harmetz

A 16201 Sizzle Sheltie Sue Dowell

A 16281 Honey Beagle-mix Lisa White

A 16411 Kaylee Sheltie Cindy Glantz

A 16381 Lily Border Corgi Jeanine Cowger

22" Jump Height (6 Dogs)

A 22225 Cricket Pumi Shirley Russell

A 22149 Savanna BC Gwen Tatsuno

A 22499 Jersey BC Mix Barbara Snarr

A 22329 Kaz BC Kraig Paulsen

A 22012 Epic BC Janet Dunn

A 22251 Boost BC Ellen Finch

26" Jump Height (17 Dogs)

A 26131 Cinch BC Holly Bourne

A 26451 Wings Terv Rob Michalski

A 26289 Rider BC Susan Cochran

A 26197 Turi BC Georgia Demetre

A 26183 Rowdy BC Cheri Van Bibber

A 26379 Skip BC Sue Bailey

A 26175 Jade Malinois Anna Green
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Catahoula
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Labrador Retr
BC

Trudy Morgan
Katie Tolve

Leslie Bickel
Barbara Snarr
Carlene Chandler
Mary Van Wormer
Tammy Wilson
Janet Massolo
Diane Baley
Laurie Salter



